
TV 10 OS Viljandimaa, IV etapp

16.05.2024 Viljandi

PN 1000m

1 Andreas Põder 30.06.2012 VKK 3.19,9

2 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 VJK 3.22,3

3 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 3.32,4

4 Hugo Hansmann 30.06.2014 VKK 3.35,0

5 Frank Hansmann 14.01.2016 VKK 3.39,2

6 Siim Peltser 20.03.2013 VPK 3.39,3

7 Jasper Becker 2012 VJK 3.40,2

8 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG 3.43,5

9 Harald Must 27.02.2014 VKK 3.46,7

10 Jonas Lopes Margues 25.05.2015 VJK 3.47,0

11 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 3.48,8

12 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 3.56,0

13 Mairold Kullama 16.08.2012 VJK 3.57,2

14 Henri Karis 17.11.2013 AKG 3.59,6

14 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 3.59,6

16 Sören Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 4.05,6

17 Aron Hantson 03.09.2015 Heimtali 4.06,9

18 Markus Rähn 13.03.13 Tarvastu 4.13,8

19 Küllo Tiido 28.03.2013 Tarvastu 4.26,6

20 Joonatan Kärp 31.10.2012 Tarvastu 4.38,2

21 Remy Orgusaar 03.03.2015 VJK 4.53,3

22 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 5.22,2

PN Kettaheide

1 Mairold Kullama 16.08.2012 VJK 27.04

2 Alari Kurson 26.05.2012 VJK 22.20

3 Andreas Thorsten Hendrik 08.01.2012 AKG 19.58

4 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 19.30



5 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 VJK 18.91

6 Joonas Priks 07.08.2014 VPK 18.31

7 Sten-Kaspar Soobel 15.07.2012 Tarvastu 18.07

8 Joonatan Kärp 31.10.2012 Tarvastu 17.80

9 Siim Peltser 20.03.2013 VPK 17.77

10 Sören Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 16.45

11 Jasper Becker 07.08.2012 VJK 14.54

12 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 14.39

13 Martin Jürgenson 11.02.2012 Tarvastu 14.36

14 Jonas Lopes Margues 25.05.2015 VJK 13.65

15 Keiro Männik 08.08.2012 VPK 12.57

16 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 9.99

17 Aimar Pullisaar 15.02.2012 AKG 8.06

PN pallivise

1 Oscar Goldberg 20.02.2013 VJK 50.29

2 Alari Kurson 26.05.2012 VJK 45.90

3 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 45.43

4 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 45.34

5 Siim Peltser 20.03.2013 VPK 43.18

6 Aimar Pullisaar 15.02.2012 AKG 42.29

7 Joonas Priks 07.08.2014 VPK 39.37

8 Oskar Vares 08.10.2013 VKK 38.98

9 Hugo Hansmann 30.06.2014 VKK 34.45

10 Joonatan Kärp 31.10.2012 Tarvastu 33.94

11 Keiro Männik 08.08.2012 VPK 33.77

12 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 33.19

13 Henri Karis 17.11.2013 AKG 32.77

14 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 VJK 31.38

15 Harald Must 27.02.2014 VKK 30.86

16 Jasper Becker 07.08.2012 VJK 29.82

17 Jonas Lopes Margues 25.05.2015 VJK 29.29

18 Mairold Kullama 16.08.2012 VJK 29.13



19 Sören Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 25.70

20 Frank Hansmann 14.01.2016 VKK 25.45

21 Andreas Thorsten Hendrik 08.01.2012 AKG 23.48

22 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG 22.37

23 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 22.90

24 Aron Hantson 13.09.2015 Heimtali 20.84

25 Remy Orgusaar 03.03.2015 VJK 14.47

PV 1000m

1 Kerten Klimov 26.02.2010 VKK 3.23,9

2 Kert Järvelt 14.01.2010 Tarvastu 3.40,1

3 Henri Sild 21.06.2011 Tarvastu 3.42,6

4 Martin Rannala 15.11.2011 VKK 3.43,1

5 Endrik Kask 06.09.2010 VJK 3.47,0

6 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 3.51,1

7 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 3.53,6

8 Kerdo Kering 13.05.2011 AKG 3.53,8

9 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 3.57,8

10 Aron Teearu 17.11.2011 VKK 4.01,4

11 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 4.09,3

PV Kettaheide

1 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 38.92

2 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 33.88

3 Kert Järvelt 14.01.2010 Tarvastu 33.59

4 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 32.86

5 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 32.04

6 Kerdo Kering 13.05.2011 AKG 29.89

7 Marten Igga 10.06.2010 Tarvastu 29.80

8 Endrik Kask 06.09.2010 VJK 24.02

9 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 23.92

10 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 23.32

11 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 23.06



PV pallivise

1 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 62.33

2 Sebastian Ant 13.08.2011 VKK 51.78

3 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 50.79

4 Kert Järvelt 14.01.2010 Tarvastu 50.73

5 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 49.72

6 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 48.18

7 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 44.16

8 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 41.64

9 Kerdo Kering 13.05.2011 AKG 41.15

10 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 37.93

11 Marten Igga 10.06.2010 Tarvastu 37.90

12 Endrik Kask 06.09.2010 VJK 36.21

13 Martin Rannala 15.11.2011 VKK 27.72

14 Aron Teearu 17.11.2011 VKK 21.35

TN 600m

1 Kirke Võsu 08.05.2012 VKK 2.05,5

2 Roosi Nukka 09.08.2013 Tarvastu 2.09,6

3 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 2.12,3

4 Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 AKG 2.14,1

5 Brigita Talu 31.08.2012 AKG 2.21,0

6 Emily Kiis 12.09.2012 VJK 2.24,1

7 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 2.25,6

8 Karmen Roht 26.04.2012 VJK 2.26,4

9 Roosi-Magdaleena Pärna 24.12.2012 VJK 2.28,7

10 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 2.30,2

11 Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK 2.30,3

12 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 2.31,4

13 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK 2.33,1

14 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 VJK 2.46,7

15 Elis Loreen Nälk 26.07.2013 VJK 2.50,6



16 Getter-Ly Põder 28.10.2013 VJK 2.51,4

17 Loviise Ant 23.05.2015 VKK 2.51,6

TN pallivise

1 Lilli-Regina Varik 21.05.2012 VKK 48.17

2 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 35.51

3 Karmen Roht 26.04.2012 VJK 32.57

4 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 30.90

5 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 28.88

6 Loviise Ant 23.05.2015 VKK 27.56

7 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 VJK 26.71

8 Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 AKG 25.93

9 Elis Loreen Nälk 26.07.2013 VJK 25.14

10 Roosi Nukka 09.08.2013 Tarvastu 24.87

11 Melanie Leevit 18.08.2012 VJK 23.44

12 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 22.37

13 Kirke Võsu 08.05.2012 VKK 22.24

14 Emily Kiis 12.09.2012 VJK 21.76

15 Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK 21.68

16 Getter-Ly Põder 28.10.2013 VJK 20.52

17 Brigitta Talu 31.08.2012 AKG 17.36

18 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK 14.62

TV 600m

1 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 1.53,4

2 Victoria Desiree Elvet 30.05.2011 Tarvastu 1.55,6

3 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2020 VJK 1.56,1

4 Berit Alliksaar 26.04.2010 VJK 1.57,6

5 Laura Sinmaa 17.02.2010 VKK 2.04,2

6 Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 2.04,8

7 Reti Vaikmaa 01.10.2011 VKK 2.05,3

8 Kristella Pulk 28.11.2010 AKG 2.07,9

9 Sandra Maryn Elvet 12.01.2010 Tarvastu 2.11,7



10 Heleena Steinfeld 06.02.2011 VKK 2.12,4

11 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 2.14,7

TV Kettaheide

1 Kristelle Käsper 12.06.2011 VJK 30.78

2 Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarvastu 27.12

3 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 23.50

4 Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010 VKK 23.40

5 Mariliis Jakk 24.06.2010 Saarepeedi 20.00

6 Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 18.30

7 Liisbett Murdla 04.11.2011 VJK 18.22

8 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 17.61

9 Sandra Nurk 06.11.2010 AKG 14.74

Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG NM

TV pallivise

1 Mariliis Jakk 24.06.2010 Saarepeedi 43.91

2 Kristelle Käsper 12.06.2011 VJK 42.98

3 Mia-Laureen Kala 27.11.2010 Tarvastu 41.57

4 Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010 VKK 40.86

5 Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarvastu 36.98

6 Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 35.90

7 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 35.82

8 Laura Sinmaa 17.02.2010 VKK 30.39

9 Kristella Pulk 28.11.2010 AKG 29.87

10 Kelli Sisask 09.10.2010 Tarvastu 29.54

11 Sandra Nurk 06.11.2010 AKG 28.34

12 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 28.21

13 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 25.08

14 Liisbett Murdla 04.11.2011 VJK 20.96

Peakohtunik: Liina Peel


